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von bis l einzeln gesamt  AE * ψ ISo einzeln gesamt rD, n
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Nr. Nr. m m ha ha 1 ha ‰ mm mm m/s min min l/s/ha l/s l/s

Schacht Fläche AE Fließzeit tf

Station  1+850- 4+230

2M0001 2M0002 12,5 100 0,125 0,125 0,9 0,113 5,82 300 1,5 1,08 1,54 1,54 168,4 19 74,6
2M0002 2M0003 12,5 100 0,125 0,250 0,9 0,225 8,21 400 1,5 1,51 1,10 2,64 168,4 38 190,2
2M0003 2M0003A 12,5 51 0,064 0,314 0,9 0,282 12,03 400 1,5 1,83 0,46 3,11 168,4 48 230,4
2M0003A 2M0004 12,5 55 0,069 0,383 0,9 0,344 11,71 400 1,5 2,04 0,45 0,45 168,4 58 205,7
2M0004 2M0005 12,5 100 0,125 0,508 0,9 0,457 16 400 1,5 2,12 0,79 1,24 168,4 77 265,9
2M0005 2M0006 12,5 100 0,125 0,633 0,9 0,569 20 400 1,5 2,34 0,71 1,95 168,4 96 297,4
2M0006 2M0006A 12,5 75 0,094 0,726 0,9 0,654 18,86 400 1,5 2,30 0,54 2,50 168,4 110 288,7

1BR0004 2M0006A 2M0007 12,5 25 0,031 0,758 0,9 0,682 26,87 400 1,5 2,78 0,15 2,65 168,4 198 344,8
2M0007 2M0008 12,5 50 0,063 0,820 0,9 0,738 28,2 400 1,5 2,81 0,30 2,94 168,4 208 353,3
2M0008 2M0008A 12,5 52 0,065 0,885 0,9 0,797 32,05 400 1,5 3,00 0,29 3,23 168,4 218 376,7
2M0008A 2M0009 12,5 50 0,063 0,948 0,9 0,853 31,39 400 1,5 3,00 0,28 3,51 168,4 227 373,8

1BL0006 2M0009 2M0009A 12,5 50 0,063 1,010 0,9 0,909 32,37 500 1,5 3,48 0,24 3,75 168,4 285 682,9
2M0009A 2M0010 12,5 52 0,065 1,075 0,9 0,968 32,49 500 1,5 3,49 0,25 4,00 168,4 295 684,2
2M0010 2M0011 12,5 50 0,063 1,138 0,9 1,024 36,72 500 1,5 3,71 0,22 4,22 168,4 304 727,4
2M0011 2M0011A 12,5 50 0,063 1,200 0,9 1,080 28,4 500 1,5 3,26 0,26 4,48 168,4 314 639,6
2M0011A 2M0012 12,5 52 0,065 1,265 0,9 1,139 32,25 500 1,5 3,472 0,25 4,73 168,4 324 681,6
2M0012 2M0013 12,5 80 0,100 1,365 0,9 1,229 33 500 1,5 3,51 0,38 5,11 168,4 339 689,5

5R0004 2M0013 2M0013A 25 40 0,100 2,365 0,9 2,129 21,34 500 1,5 2,03 0,33 8,69 168,4 513 554,2
2M0013A 2M0014 25 50 0,125 2,490 0,9 2,241 23,74 500 1,5 2,98 0,28 8,97 168,4 532 584,6
2M0014 2M0014A 25 70 0,175 2,665 0,9 2,417 20,45 500 1,5 2,76 0,42 9,40 168,4 562 542,5

5R0011 2M0014A 2M0015 15 0,000 2,665 0,9 2,399 19,13 500 1,5 2,67 0,09 9,49 168,4 659 524,7
2M0015 2M0015A 12,5 43 0,054 2,719 0,9 2,447 17,67 600 1,5 2,57 0,28 9,77 168,4 667 504,2
2M0015A 2M0016A 12,5 63 0,079 2,798 0,9 2,518 16,6 600 1,5 2,80 0,38 10,14 168,2 679 790,8
2M0016A 2M0016 12,5 50 0,063 2,860 0,9 2,574 14,45 600 1,5 2,61 0,32 10,46 204,2 781 737,7
2M0016 2M0017 12,5 40 0,050 2,910 0,9 2,619 11,67 600 1,5 2,34 0,28 10,75 204,2 790 662,7
2M0017 2M0017A1 15 0,000 2,910 0,9 2,619 14,97 600 1,5 2,66 0,09 10,84 204,2 790 740,9

2M0017A2 2M0017A1 12,5 189 0,236 0,236 0,9 0,213 23,65 300 1,5 2,38 1,32 1,32 204,2 43 159,7
2M0017A2
2M0017A1 2M0017A1 2M0017A 14,8 600 1,5 2,95 0,00 12,16 204,2 834 789,9

2M0017A RRB5001 12,5 16 0,020 0,020 0,9 0,018 18,55 700 1,5 3,75 0,07 12,24 204,2 837 1328,2
RRB5001 RRB5001A 12,5 15 0,019 0,039 0,9 0,035 20,34 700 1,5 3,81 0,07 12,30 204,2 844 1391

2M0018A RRB5001A RRB5002 36,300 700,000 900 1854,3

4R0001 4R0002 100 0,160 0,160 0,4 0,064 5,49 300 1,5 1,03 1,63 1,63 137,2 9 72,5
4R0002 4R0003 90 0,068 0,228 0,4 0,091 8,33 300 1,5 1,26 1,19 2,81 137,2 13 89,4
4R0003 4R0004 65 0,045 0,273 0,4 0,109 18,95 300 1,5 1,91 0,57 3,38 137,2 15 135
4R0004 1BR0001 12,5 67 0,084 0,357 0,9 0,321 15,54 300 1,5 1,55 0,72 4,10 137,2 44 110
1BR0001 1BR0002 12,5 100 0,125 0,482 0,9 0,434 16,7 300 1,5 2,00 0,83 4,93 137,2 59 134,1
1BR0002 1BR0003 12,5 79 0,099 0,581 0,9 0,522 19,21 300 1,5 2,15 0,61 5,55 137,2 72 143,8
1BR0003 1BR0004 12,5 76 0,095 0,676 0,9 0,608 18,59 300 1,5 2,11 0,60 6,15 137,2 83 141,5
1BR0004 2M0006A 0,000 0,676 0,9 0,608

2M0007B 2M0011B 12,5 360 0,450 0,450 0,9 0,405 30,45 300 1,5 2,71 2,21 2,21 137,2 56 181,2
2M0011B 5R0005 9 35 0,032 0,482 0,9 0,433 56,37 300 1,5 3,67 0,16 2,37 137,2 59 246,8
5R0005 5R0006 9 55 0,050 0,531 0,9 0,478 29,71 300 1,5 2,39 0,38 0,38 137,2 66 169,2
5R0006 5R0007 9 55 0,050 0,581 0,9 0,522 34,53 300 1,5 2,58 0,36 0,74 137,2 72 182,4
5R0007 5R0008 9 33 0,030 0,610 0,9 0,549 35,39 300 1,5 2,61 0,21 0,95 137,2 75 184,7
5R0008 5R0009 9 23 0,021 0,631 0,9 0,568 27,05 300 1,5 2,28 0,17 1,12 137,2 78 161,4
5R0009 5R0010 9 27 0,024 0,655 0,9 0,590 31,41 400 1,5 2,74 0,16 1,28 137,2 81 394,5
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5R0010 5R0011 12,5 64 0,080 0,735 0,9 0,662 24,3 400 1,5 2,91 0,37 1,65 137,2 91 346,9
5R0011 2M0015 12,5 64 0,080 0,815 0,9 0,734 23,9 400 1,5 2,88 0,37 2,02 137,2 101 344

1Al0007 1Al0008 12,5 99 0,124 0,124 0,9 0,111 5,54 400 1,5 1,48 1,11 1,11 137,2 15 163
1Al0008 1Al0009 12,5 99 0,124 0,248 0,9 0,223 6,46 400 1,5 1,55 1,06 2,18 137,2 31 178,4
1Al0009 1Al0010 12,5 52 0,065 0,313 0,9 0,281 7,9 400 1,5 1,63 0,53 2,71 137,2 39 197,4
1Al0010 1Al0011 1,5 100 0,015 0,328 0,9 0,295 9,2 400 1,5 1,79 0,93 3,64 137,2 40 213,1
1Al0011 1BL0001 1,5 18 0,003 0,330 0,9 0,297 18,13 400 1,5 2,51 0,12 3,76 137,2 41 299,5
1BL0001 1BL0002 1,5 100 0,015 0,345 0,9 0,311 19,31 400 1,5 2,60 0,64 4,40 137,2 43 309,1
1BL0002 1BL0003 1,5 100 0,015 0,360 0,9 0,324 18,98 400 1,5 2,57 0,65 5,05 137,2 44 306,5
1BL0003 1BL0004 1,5 20 0,003 0,363 0,9 0,327 25,51 400 1,5 2,98 0,11 5,16 137,2 45 355,5
1BL0004 1BL0005 1,5 100 0,015 0,378 0,9 0,340 30,72 400 1,5 3,28 0,51 5,67 137,2 47 390,2
1BL0005 1BL0006 1,5 100 0,015 0,393 0,9 0,354 30,75 400 1,5 3,30 0,51 6,18 137,2 49 390,3
1BL0006 2M0009

1L0001 1L0003 0,027 0,027 0,9 0,024 15,79 150 1,5 204,2 5 20,6
1L0004 1L0006 0,039 0,066 0,9 0,059 8,8 300 1,5 204,2 12 97,2

5R0001 5R0002 12,5 40 0,050 0,050 0,9 0,045 41,43 300 1,5 2,84 0,24 0,24 137,2 6 199,9
5R0002 5R0003 12,5 40 0,050 0,100 0,9 0,090 29,63 300 1,5 2,39 0,28 0,51 137,2 12 169,3
5R0003 5R0004 12,5 67 0,084 0,184 0,9 0,165 27,03 300 1,5 2,28 0,49 1,00 137,2 23 161,4
5R0004 2M0013

2M0018A1 2M0018 12,5 55 0,069 0,069 0,9 0,062 6,24 400 1,5 1,47 0,62 0,62 204,2 13 175,3
2M0018 2M0018A 12,5 63 0,079 0,148 0,9 0,133 10,64 400 1,5 1,92 0,55 1,17 204,2 27 229,2

BW478A 5R0013 12,5 88 0,110 0,110 0,9 0,099 13,01 400 1,5 2,13 0,69 0,69 204,2 20 253,9
5R0013 5R0012 12,5 38 0,048 0,158 0,9 0,142 11,06 400 1,5 1,96 0,32 1,01 204,2 29 233,7
5R0012 2M0018A

5R0012
2M0018 2M0018A RRB5002 56

RRB5002 RRB5003

2M0027 2M0026 12,5 60 0,075 0,075 0,9 0,068 4,53 300 1,5 0,92 1,09 1,09 168,4 11 65,8
2M0026 2M0025A 12,5 35 0,044 0,119 0,9 0,107 6,1 300 1,5 1,21 0,48 1,57 168,4 18 80,8
2M0025A 2M0025 12,5 47 0,059 0,178 0,9 0,160 11,3 300 1,5 1,65 0,48 2,05 168,4 27 110,2
BW481A1 2M0025 12,5 138 0,173 0,173 0,9 0,155 7,64 300 1,5 1,35 1,70 1,70 168,4 26 90,5

BW481A1 2M0025 2M0024 25 77 0,193 0,543 0,9 0,488 19,49 300 1,5 1,94 0,66 2,71 168,4 82 136,9
2M0024 2M0024A 12,5 78 0,098 0,640 0,9 0,576 16,31 400 1,5 2,14 0,61 3,32 168,4 123 268,5

2M0024A3 2M0024A 2M0024A1 14 0,640 0,9 0,576 17,12 400 1,5 2,19 0,11 3,42 168,4 131 275,1
2M0024A3 2M0024A1 12,5 51 0,064 0,064 0,9 0,057 23,32 300 1,5 2,61 0,33 5,63 137,2 8 174,8
2M0024A1 2M0024A2 12,5 50 0,085 0,789 0,9 0,710 24,08 400 1,5 2,40 0,35 3,77 137,2 124 326,4
2M0024A2 2M0024A4 16 83 0,155 0,944 0,9 0,850 27,66 400 1,5 3,10 0,45 4,22 137,2 143 370,2
2M0024A4 2M0024A5 16 78 0,125 1,118 0,9 1,007 14,81 400 1,5 2,27 0,57 4,79 137,2 164 270,6
2M0024A5 ASW016 9 38 0,034 1,153 0,9 1,037 37,2 400 1,5 3,61 0,18 4,97 137,2 168 429,4

ASW017A ASW016 ASW017 9 46 0,041 1,757 0,9 1,581 44,4 400 1,5 3,94 0,19 5,16 204,2 349 469,2
ASW017 ASW018 9 43 0,039 1,796 0,9 1,616 67 400 1,5 4,84 0,15 5,31 204,2 356 576,6
ASW018 ASW019A 9 46 0,041 1,837 0,9 1,654 28,18 500 1,5 3,62 0,21 5,52 204,2 364 674,1
ASW019A ASW020 9 46 0,041 1,879 0,9 1,691 8,78 600 1,5 2,27 0,34 5,86 204,2 371 607,9
ASW020 ASW024 20 46 0,092 1,971 0,9 1,774 5,33 600 1,5 1,77 0,43 6,29 204,2 388 473,2
ASW024 ASW025 15 0,000 1,971 0,9 1,774 4,23 600 1,5 1,57 0,16 6,45 204,2 388 421,3
ASW025 ASW026 26 0,000 1,971 0,9 1,774 4,72 700 1,5 1,83 0,24 6,69 204,2 388 667,2
ASW026 ASW027 50 0,000 1,971 0,9 1,774 3,23 700 1,5 1,52 0,55 7,24 204,2 388 552,6
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2M0023 2M0022 12,5 83 0,104 0,153 0,9 0,138 19,77 300 1,5 2,18 0,63 5,94 168,4 23 145,9
2M0022 2M0021 12,5 79 0,099 0,252 0,9 0,227 19,48 300 1,5 2,13 0,62 6,56 168,4 38 145,1

2M0028 2M0021 2M0021A 12,5 84 0,105 0,357 0,9 0,321 20,03 400 1,5 2,64 0,53 7,09 204,2 66 314,9
2M0028 2M0021A 12,5 93 0,116 0,116 0,9 0,105 300 1,5 0,98 1,58 1,58 204,2 21 65,4
2M0021A1 ASW017A
2M0028A2 ASW017A 12,5 72 0,090 0,090 0,9 0,081 19,54 300 1,5 2,16 0,56 0,56 204,2 17 145,1

2M0028A2 ASW017A ASW017 37,11 400 1,5 3,60 204,2 104 428,9


